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CLONoULRWNE

Diego Rodrigues Serrano
AUTO ESPORTE
Circuit : H 30 CM

Distance : 2760m

00:06:28 105m
00:24:35 00:31:03 373m
00:08:26 00:39:29 318m
00:08:14 00:47:43

00:07:14 00:54:57 165m
00:04:22 00:59:19 183m
00:06:58 01:06:17 356m
00:17:26 01:23:43 683m
00:00:54 01:24:37 109m
00:01:03 01:25:40 67m

Copa BPAmb de Orientacao 2024

Parque Trilhas 24.11.2024

61'35"/km
65'54"/km
26'31"/km

43'50"/km
23'52"/km
19'34"/km
25'31"/km

8'15"/km
15'40"/km

Federacao de Orientacao da Paraiba

--/12 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Igor Bronzeado Cahino Moura De Almei@ia38:05
2. Victor Rafael Santos Pessoa 0:39:05
3. Antonio Eduardo Freire Damasceno 0:47:43
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